:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10214507

Oct 20, 2024 04:25 (UTC)

In epoch 319,203 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 907137 - 0.019452628 ETH®
51.38 USD

2 907138 - 0.065557308 ETH®
173.18 USD

3 907139 - 0.019465993 ETH&®
51.42 USD

4 907140 - 0.019457650 ETH®
51.40 USD

S 907141 - 0.018973304 ETH®
50.12 USD

6 907142 - 0.019489704 ETH®
51.48 USD

7 907143 - 0.019443626 ETH®
51.36 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10214507
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/319203
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/907137
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/907138
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/907139
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/907140
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/907141
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/907142
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/907143

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

907144

907145

907148

907152

907153

Validator Id

1583505

Amount

- 0.019453378
51.39 USD

- 0.019430161
51.33 USD

- 0.019466869
51.42 USD

- 0.019453137
51.39 USD

- 0.019450977
51.38 USD

- 0.019400445
51.25 USD

- 0.019446054
51.37 USD

- 0.019425357
51.31 USD

- 0.019429988
51.32 USD

Amount

+ 0.046257263
122.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/907144
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/907145
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/907146
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/907147
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/907148
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/907149
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/907150
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/907152
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/907153
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1583505

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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